
Country/region Role First Name Family Name e-mail
Singapore Chair K.K. Phoon kkphoon@nus.edu.sg
Canada Vice chair Gordon Fenton Gordon.Fenton@dal.ca
Chinese Taipei Secretary J Ching jyching@gmail.com
Hong Kong Member Wing Sun hwsun@cedd.gov.hk
Australia Member Mark Jaksa mark.jaksa@adelaide.edu.au
Norway Member Farrokh Nadim Farrokh.Nadim@ngi.no
USA Member Vaughn Griffiths d.v.griffiths@mines.edu
China Member Hongwei Huang huanghw@mail.tongji.edu.cn
Sweden Member Lars Olsson lars.olsson@geostatistik.se
Portugal Member Laura Caldeira laurac@lnec.pt
Netherlands Member Paul Cools paul.cools@rws.nl
Belgium Member Patrick Ganne Pganne@besix.com
Portugal Member António Gomes atgomes@fe.up.pt
China Member Dianqing Li dianqing@whu.edu.cn
Singapore Member B.K. Low cbklow@ntu.edu.sg
Japan Member Shin-ichi Nishimura theg1786@cc.okayama-u.ac.jp
Iran Member Ali Noorzad noorzad@pwut.ac.ir
UK Member Nick Sartain nick.sartain@hs2.org.uk
Netherlands Member Timo Schweckendiek timo.schweckendiek@deltares.nl
Japan Member M. Suzuki makoto.suzuki@p.chibakoudai.jp
Greece Member Pavlos Tyrologou pavlos.tyrologou@gmail.com
Hong Kong Member Limin Zhang cezhangl@ust.hk
USA Member Adrian Rodriguez-Marek adrianrm@vt.edu
Spain Member Rafael Jiménez rafael.jimenez@upm.es
France Member Anne Bergere a.bergere@terrasol.com
France Member Jacques Robert Jacques.ROBERT@arcadis-fr.com
Australia Member Jinsong Huang Jinsong.Huang@newcastle.edu.au
USA Member Charnghsein Juang HSEIN@clemson.edu
Japan Member Yu Otake y_ohtake@eng.niigata-u.ac.jp
Italy Member Giovanna Vessia g.vessia@unich.it
Germany Member Patrick Arnold p.arnold@tudelft.nl
Lebanon Member Shadi Najjar sn06@aub.edu.lb
Turkey Member Zeynep Aslay aslay@minervaproje.com
Russia Member M.L. KHOLMYANSKY mlkholmyansky@yandex.ru



India Member Dasaka Murthy dasaka@civil.iitb.ac.in
Turkey Member Baris Trak trakbaris@gmail.com
Greece Member Ioannis Zevgolis zevgolis@civil.duth.gr
Albania Member Luca Egla egla.luca@gmail.com
UK Member Malcolm Eddleston malcolm.eddleston@mwhglobal.com
Korea Member Hyunki Kim geotech@kookmin.ac.kr
Korea Member Gil Lim Yoon glyoon@kordi.re.kr
Norway Member Zhongqiang Liu zhongqiang.liu@ngi.no
Italy Member Michele Calvello mcalvello@unisa.it

Germany Corresponding member Axel Moellmonn esslingen@dr-spang.de
USA Corresponding member Kevin Foye kfoye@cticompanies.com
China Corresponding member Jie Zhang cezhangjie@tongji.edu.cn
China Corresponding member Lulu Zhang lulu_zhang@sjtu.edu.cn
China Corresponding member Jinhui Li celijinhui@gmail.com
China Corresponding member Zijiun Cao zijuncao@whu.edu.cn
USA Corresponding member Armin Stuedlein armin.stuedlein@oregonstate.edu
Japan Corresponding member Ikumasa Yoshida iyoshida@tcu.ac.jp
Portugal Corresponding member Celeste Jorge cjorge@lnec.pt
USA Corresponding member Lance Roberts Lance.Roberts@sdsmt.edu
Hong Kong Corresponding member Yu Wang yuwang@cityu.edu.hk
UK Corresponding member Marco Redaelli marco.redaelli@ch2m.com
Korea Corresponding member Jin-Man Kim jmkim@pusan.ac.kr
Korea Corresponding member Chan-Young Yune yune@gwnu.ac.kr
Netherlands Corresponding member Robert Berkelaar robertberkelaar@gmail.com
Portugal Corresponding member Sonia Hortencia sonia.h@fe.up.pt


